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SACRAMENTAL DATES FOR AFTER SCHOOL 2019   CONFIRMATION -   After School RE (ASRE) Preparation classes for Confirmation  

DATE  TIME  EVENT  

Tuesday 12 Feb  4 - 30 - 5.3 0pm  ASRE  Confirmation  1  

Tue sday 19   Feb  4 - 30 - 5.3 0pm  ASRE Confirmation   2  

Tuesday 26  Feb  4 - 30 - 5.3 0pm  ASRE Confirmation   3  

Tuesday 5 March  4 - 30 - 5.3 0pm   7.30 pm  ASRE  Confirmation 4   Family Faith Night  ( at School)  

Saturday 9 March  5.30pm  Commitment Mass  

Tuesday 12 Mar  4 - 30 - 5.3 0pm  ASRE Confirmation   5  

Tuesday  19  Mar  4 - 30 - 5.3 0pm  ASRE Confirmation   6  

Tuesday 26  Mar  4 - 30 - 5.3 0pm  ASRE Confirmation 7  

Tuesday 2 April  4 - 30 - 5.3 0pm  ASRE Confirmation   8  

Tuesday 23 April  4 - 30 - 5.3 0pm   4.40pm  ASRE Confirmation 9   Sacrament of Reconciliation  

Tuesday 30 April  4 - 30 - 5.3 0pm  ASRE Confirmation 10   Rehe a rsal  

  Friday 3 May    7.00pm    Confirmation: Mgr. Tony Ireland  
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SACRAMENTAL DATES FOR AFTER SCHOOL 2019

CONFIRMATION- After School RE (ASRE) Preparation classes for Confirmation

		DATE

		TIME

		EVENT



		Tuesday 12 Feb

		4-30-5.30pm

		ASRE Confirmation 1



		Tuesday 19 Feb

		4-30-5.30pm

		ASRE Confirmation 2



		Tuesday 26  Feb

		4-30-5.30pm

		ASRE Confirmation 3



		Tuesday 5 March

		4-30-5.30pm

7.30pm

		ASRE Confirmation 4

Family Faith Night ( at School)



		Saturday 9 March

		5.30pm

		Commitment Mass



		Tuesday 12 Mar

		4-30-5.30pm

		ASRE Confirmation 5



		Tuesday  19 Mar

		4-30-5.30pm

		ASRE Confirmation 6



		Tuesday 26 Mar

		4-30-5.30pm

		ASRE Confirmation 7



		Tuesday 2 April

		4-30-5.30pm

		ASRE Confirmation 8



		Tuesday 23 April

		4-30-5.30pm

4.40pm

		ASRE Confirmation 9

Sacrament of Reconciliation



		Tuesday 30 April

		4-30-5.30pm

		ASRE Confirmation 10

Rehearsal



		

Friday 3 May

		

7.00pm

		

Confirmation: Mgr. Tony Ireland
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RECONCILIATION   -   After School RE (ASRE) Preparation classes for First Reconciliation  

DATE  TIME  EVENT  

Tuesday  2 1 May  4 - 30 - 5.3 0pm  ASRE Reconciliation   1  

Tuesday  2 8 May  4.30 - 5.30pm  ASRE Reconciliation 2  

Saturday 01 June  5.30 pm  Commissioning   Mass  

Tuesday   4 June  4 - 30 - 5.3 0pm  ASRE Reconciliation 3  

Tuesday   11 June  4 - 30 - 5.3 0pm  ASRE Reconciliation 4  

Tuesday   18 June  4 - 30 - 5.3 0pm  ASRE Reconciliation 5  

Tuesday   25 June  4 - 30 - 5.3 0pm  ASRE Reconciliation 6  

Tuesday   16 July  4 - 30 - 5.3 0pm  ASRE Reconciliation 7  

Tuesday   23 July  4 - 30 - 5.3 0pm  ASRE Reconciliation 8  

Saturday  27 July  10.30am  Sacrament of   First   Reconciliation (ASRE)   Morning tea  
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RECONCILIATION - After School RE (ASRE) Preparation classes for First Reconciliation

		DATE

		TIME

		EVENT



		Tuesday 21 May

		4-30-5.30pm

		ASRE Reconciliation 1



		Tuesday 28 May

		4.30-5.30pm

		ASRE Reconciliation 2



		[bookmark: _GoBack]Saturday 01 June

		5.30 pm

		Commissioning Mass



		Tuesday 4 June

		4-30-5.30pm

		ASRE Reconciliation 3



		Tuesday 11 June

		4-30-5.30pm

		ASRE Reconciliation 4



		Tuesday 18 June

		4-30-5.30pm

		ASRE Reconciliation 5



		Tuesday 25 June

		4-30-5.30pm

		ASRE Reconciliation 6



		Tuesday 16 July

		4-30-5.30pm

		ASRE Reconciliation 7



		Tuesday 23 July

		4-30-5.30pm

		ASRE Reconciliation 8



		Saturday  27 July

		10.30am

		Sacrament of First Reconciliation (ASRE)

Morning tea
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FIRST HOLY COMMUNION   2019   –   After School RE (ASRE) Sacrament Preparation classes  

DATE TIME  EVENT  

Tuesday 6 August 4.30pm -   5.30pm  ASRE Eucharist 1  

Saturday 10 August 5.30pm  Commissioning Mass ASRE  

Tuesday 13 August 4.30 - 5 .30pm  ASRE Eucharist  2  

Tuesday 20 August 4.30 - 5.30pm  ASRE Eucharist 3  

Tuesday  27 August 4.30 - 5.3 0pm  ASRE Eucharist    4  

Tuesday 03 September 4.30 - 5.30pm  ASRE Eucharist  5  

Tuesday 10 September 4.30 - 5.3 0pm  ASRE Eucharist    6  

Tuesday 17 September 4.30 - 5.3 0pm  ASRE Eucharist    7  

Tuesday 8 October 4.00 - 5.3 0pm  ASRE Eucharist    8  

Tuesday 15 October 4.30 - 5.3 0pm   4.45pm  ASRE Eucharist    9   Sacrament of Reconciliation  

Tuesday 22 October 4.30 - 5.3 0pm    ASRE Eucharist 10    Rehearsal  

Saturday 26 October 5.30pm  First Eucharist (ASRE)  
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FIRST HOLY COMMUNION 2019 – After School RE (ASRE) Sacrament Preparation classes

		DATE

		TIME

		EVENT



		Tuesday 6 August

		4.30pm- 5.30pm

		ASRE Eucharist 1



		Saturday 10 August

		5.30pm

		Commissioning Mass ASRE



		Tuesday 13 August

		4.30-5.30pm

		ASRE Eucharist  2



		Tuesday 20 August

		4.30-5.30pm

		ASRE Eucharist 3



		Tuesday  27 August

		4.30-5.30pm

		ASRE Eucharist  4



		Tuesday 03 September

		4.30-5.30pm

		ASRE Eucharist  5



		Tuesday 10 September

		4.30-5.30pm

		ASRE Eucharist  6



		Tuesday 17 September

		4.30-5.30pm

		ASRE Eucharist  7



		Tuesday 8 October

		4.00-5.30pm

		ASRE Eucharist  8



		Tuesday 15 October

		4.30-5.30pm

4.45pm

		ASRE Eucharist  9

Sacrament of Reconciliation



		Tuesday 22 October

		4.30-5.30pm



		ASRE Eucharist 10 

Rehearsal



		Saturday 26 October

		5.30pm

		First Eucharist (ASRE)










